
 

 
 
 
 
 

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry 
New Jersey Congressional District 1 

 
 
 
 

Direct Economic Impact 
 
Grocers Convenience 
Stores Specialty Food 
Retailers Wholesalers 

Jobs Wages Output 
5,964 214,983,100 425,926,300 

178,886,600 
100,411,200 
408,595,600 

2,453                        91,177,700 
1,406                        50,681,800 
1,469                      156,070,600 

Total 11,292 $ 512,913,200 $ 1,113,819,700 
 

Supplier Impact 
 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal. Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
7 
0 

38 
20 
39 
50 

279 
205 
689 
38 
29 
0 

222,000 
31,200 

2,771,700 
1,501,000 
4,137,600 
2,112,700 

20,516,000 
8,359,800 

50,256,500 
991,400 

2,793,600 
0 

407,400 
85,800 

7,258,700 
7,607,700 

10,832,300 
4,804,500 

61,630,200 
50,281,200 
88,906,700 
2,323,800 
3,434,900 

0 
Total 1,394 $93,693,500 $237,573,200 

 
Induced Economic Impact 

 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
4 
0 

24 
20 
62 

419 
91 

188 
1,197 

182 
16 
47 

127,100 
42,100 

1,755,600 
2,052,900 
6,607,100 

17,608,700 
8,132,100 

11,623,200 
74,359,800 
4,921,100 
1,495,800 

860,800 

253,600 
119,700 

4,727,900 
14,498,500 
17,297,500 
36,615,100 
31,078,500 
71,707,100 

127,978,900 
11,985,200 
2,347,700 
1,859,600 

Total 2,250 $129,586,300 $320,469,300 
 

 Jobs Wages Output 
Total Economic Impact 14,936 $736,193,000 $1,671,862,200 
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