

## Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry New Jersey Congressional District 1

<b>Direct Economic Impact</b>			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Grocers Convenience	5,964	214,983,100	425,926,300
Stores Specialty Food	2,453	91,177,700	178,886,600
Retailers Wholesalers	1,406	50,681,800	100,411,200
	1,469	156,070,600	408,595,600
Total	11,292	\$512,913,200	\$1,113,819,700

Supplier Impact				
	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	7	222,000	407,400	
Mining	0	31,200	85,800	
Construction	38	2,771,700	7,258,700	
Manufacturing	20	1,501,000	7,607,700	
Wholesale	39	4,137,600	10,832,300	
Retail	50	2,112,700	4,804,500	
Transportation & Communication	279	20,516,000	61,630,200	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	205	8,359,800	50,281,200	
Business & Personal. Services	689	50,256,500	88,906,700	
Travel & Entertainment	38	991,400	2,323,800	
Government	29	2,793,600	3,434,900	
Other	0	0	0	
Total	1,394	\$93,693,500	\$237,573,200	

Induced Economic Impact				
_	Jobs	Wages	Output	
Agriculture	4	127,100	253,600	
Mining	0	42,100	119,700	
Construction	24	1,755,600	4,727,900	
Manufacturing	20	2,052,900	14,498,500	
Wholesale	62	6,607,100	17,297,500	
Retail	419	17,608,700	36,615,100	
Transportation & Communication	91	8,132,100	31,078,500	
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	188	11,623,200	71,707,100	
Business & Personal Services	1,197	74,359,800	127,978,900	
Travel & Entertainment	182	4,921,100	11,985,200	
Government	16	1,495,800	2,347,700	
Other	47	860,800	1,859,600	
Total	2,250	\$129,586,300	\$320,469,300	

	Jobs	Wages	Output
<b>Total Economic Impact</b>	14,936	\$736,193,000	\$1,671,862,200

John Dunham & Associates New York, New York: 2016